
2023 8U Baseball Schedule
Home team on the right side of schedule/ sits on the first base side.
Players must wear solid white pants and game jersey.
Please pick up all trash after each game.
Rainout hotline 229-668-0028 Ext. 1
THIS IS A SMOKE FREE FACILITY.
Tuesday April 11 	F2 	6:00 Chick-fil-A VS. Southern Valley
				F5 	6:00 ROCKY’S VS. Larry’s
				F5	7:00 Rossman Apiaries VS. Quality Employment
Thursday April 13	F2 	6:00 Quality Employment VS. Rocky’s
				F5 	6:00 Larry’s VS. Chick-fil-A
				F5	7:00 Southern Valleys VS. Custom Classic Concrete
Tuesday April 18 	F2 	6:00 Rocky’s VS. Custom Classic Concrete
				F5 	6:00 Quality Employment Vs Larry’s
				F5	7:00 Rossman Apiaries Vs. Southern Valley
Thursday April 20	F2 	6:00 Custom Classic Concrete Vs. Chick-fil-A
				F5 	6:00 Larry’s Vs Rossman Apiaries
				F5	7:00 Southern Valley Vs.  Rocky’s
Tuesday April 25	F2 	6:00 Larry’s Vs. Southern Valley
				F5 	6:00 Quality Employment VS. Custom Classic Concrete
					7:00 Rossman Apiaries Vs. Chick-fil-A
Thursday April 27	F2 	6:00 Chick-fil-A VS. Rocky’s
				F5 	6:00 Southern Valley Vs. Quality Employment 
				F5	7:00 Custom Classic Concrete Vs. Rossman Apiaries
Tuesday May 2	F2 	6:00 Custom Classic Concrete VS Larry’s
				F5 	6:00 Chick-fil-A Vs. Quality Employment 
				F5	7:00 ROCKY’S Vs. Rossman Apiaries
Thursday May 4	F2 	6:00 Southern Valley VS. Chick-fil-A
				F5 	6:00 Larry’s VS. Rocky’s
				F5	7:00 Quality Employment VS. Rossman Apiaries
Tuesday May 9 	F2 	6:00 Custom Classic Concrete Vs Southern Valley
				F5 	6:00 Chick-fil-A VS. Larry’s
				F5	7:00 ROCKY’S Quality Employment 
Thursday May 11	F2 	6:00 Custom Classic Concrete VS. Rocky’s
				F5 	6:00 Larry’s Vs. Quality Employment
				F5	7:00 Southern Valley Vs. Rossman Apiaries
Tuesday May 16	F2 	6:00 Chick-fil-A Vs. Custom Classic Concrete 
				F5 	6:00 Rossman Apiaries Vs Larry’s
				F5	7:00 Rocky’s Vs. Southern Valley
Thursday May 18	F2 	6:00 -
				F5 	6:00 Rossman Apiaries VS. Custom Classic Concrete
				F5	7:00 Quality Employment VS. Chick-fil-A
